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Satino GG 25x23 2p C2CFC

1
&
«
HEN
0
¢
P
S
M
D)
G
S
=

COMPANY CERTIFICATES:

ISO 9001 ISO 14001 ISO 50001
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Knaics

FSC

wwwfsc.org

cradletocradle

FSC* C016151

‘The mark of
responsible forestry

278390

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Brand

Coding

label / certification

Quality

Layer

Fold type

Sheetsize

Grammage g/sam/Ply
Colour

Embossing

Sheets / pack

Pack / transport unit
Transport unit / pallet
Width transport unit (cm)
Height of transport unit (cm)
Length of transport unit (cm)
Pallet height (cm)

net weight (kg) / transport unit
net weight per pallet (kg)
EAN-Case

EAN-pallet

Satino GreenGrow
PT3

FSC®-Mix, Dermatest Siegel, Cradle to Cradle

Miscanthus-grass mix
2

V-Fold

25X 23

17,7

Light beige
Diamond

214

15

32

391

25,4

60

218

6,53

209
4000735372812
4000735372829

Printing errors and Products subject to change. All information based on the general conditions of sale, which is made available under Terms of

www.satino-by-wepa.eu to view and download.
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