



Product Image Coming Soon

satino wepa GreenGrow

COMPANY CERTIFICATES: ISO 9001 ISO 14001 ISO 50001



Satino GG 25x23 2p C2C FC

278390

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Brand	Satino GreenGrow
Coding	PT3
label / certification	FSC®-Mix, Dermatest Siegel, Cradle to Cradle
Quality	Miscanthus-grass mix
Layer	2
Fold type	V-Fold
Sheetsize	25 x 23
Grammage g/sqm/Ply	17,7
Colour	Light beige
Embossing	Diamond
Sheets / pack	214
Pack / transport unit	15
Transport unit / pallet	32
Width transport unit (cm)	39,1
Height of transport unit (cm)	25,4
Length of transport unit (cm)	60
Pallet height (cm)	218
net weight (kg) / transport unit	6,53
net weight per pallet (kg)	209
EAN-Case	4000735372812
EAN-pallet	4000735372829

Printing errors and Products subject to change. All information based on the general conditions of sale, which is made available under Terms of www.satino-by-wepa.eu to view and download.

WEPA Professional GmbH

Rönkhäuser Straße 26
59757 Arnsberg

T +49 (0)2932 307-0
F +49 (0)2932 307-8040

www.satino.com
satino@wepa.eu

10.12.2025

Page 1 / 1